	June 2023
	


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	9:00am-12:00pm Office Open
9:00am Quilters & Crafters 
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Optimist Group
	11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches

	10:00am
Funeral for
Mike Perry

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	9:30am Worship/
  Communion/
  Live Streaming
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Scouts
7:00pm Mission Comm Mtg
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
1:00pm Yoga
2:30pm Chair Yoga
6:30pm Finance Comm Mgt

	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches


Eric at Continuing Education
	9:00am-12:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
1:30pm Alzheimer’s Support 
    Group
Wedding Rehearsal 
	4:30pm Rehearsal
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches


	Barske/
Wood
Wedding

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	9:30am Worship/
  Live Streaming/
Meet Your Deacon
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Scouts
7:00pm Session
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
1:00pm Yoga
2:30pm Chair Yoga

	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am Congregational Life 
      Comm Mtg
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches


	8:30am Facilities Comm Mtg 9:00am-12:00pm Office Open
9:00am Quilters & Crafters
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches


	11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
d
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Father’s Day
9:30am Worship/
  Live Streaming
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Scouts
7:00pm Deacons


	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches




	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
Day Camp: 9:00-4:00


	9:00am-12:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love LunchesAy 


	11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches

	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	9:30am Worship/
  Live Streaming
1:00-5:00pm 
1:00-5:00pm AMOS
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Scouts
6:30pm AMOS in Fireside Room


	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
:00pm Yoga
2:30pm Chair Yoga
                   Kris on Vacation
	9:00am-2:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches
6:30pm Lectio Divina

	9:00am-12:00pm Office Open
11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches

	11:30am-12:30pm Love Lunches

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



